# OP \$40.00 90342013

# TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM772619

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT OF THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Lei Tao		12/06/2022	INDIVIDUAL:

## **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	Jiang Yafang	
Street Address:	Group 3, Jinguang Village, Qiaoling Town, Pucheng County,	
City:	Weinan City	
State/Country:	CHINA	
Entity Type:	INDIVIDUAL: CHINA	

# **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1**

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	90342013	LUOCIP

### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: MANBAIP@163.COM

Correspondent Name: Jiang Yafang

Address Line 1: Qiaoling Town, Pucheng County,

Address Line 2: Group 3, Jinguang Village,

Address Line 4: Weinan City, CHINA

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Lei Tao
SIGNATURE:	/Lei Tao/
DATE SIGNED:	12/08/2022

**Total Attachments: 1** 

source=Image Attachment#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 007914 FRAME: 0404

900736923

DEED OF ASSIGNMENT

THIS ASSIGNMENT is made on Dec 06,2022

Name of Assignor: Lei Tao

Address of Assignor: 68-2 Chaynan Road Jim'ou City Fujian Province CHINA

Name of Assignee: Jiang Yalang

Address of Assignee: Group 3, Jinguang Village, Qiaoling Town, Pucheng County, Weinan City,

Shanki Province

After friendly consultations between the two parties, an agreement was reached on the transfer of trademark rights for the trademark "LUOCIP Application No. 90342013". The assignor has agreed to transfer all rights to use the trademark to the assignee. The transferor hereby undertakes to take all necessary actions to improve the transfer to the transferce.

The Assignor agrees to transfer the entire interest and goodwill of the business being conveyed tonew owner on the mark" LUOCIP to the Assignee:

Application Number:90342013

Applicant: Lei Tao

International Class: 018

Assignment fee:USD 1.00 dollar

IN WITNESS where of the assignor and the assignee have hereunto executed this assignment the day and year first above written

SIGNED by the Assignor

Name Lei Tao

Name: Let Tao Position owner

7572.126

SIGNED by the Assignee

Name Jiang Yafang

Position:owner

jong Yatang 2012 12.6

> TRADEMARK REEL: 007914 FRAME: 0405

**RECORDED: 12/09/2022**